
Aikaleima What is your Bitcointalk accountWhat do you guess? (use numbers only)Accepted?
2.5.2017 klo 19.31.38 Goldmaxx 0,5269871 yes
2.5.2017 klo 19.36.52 nelson4lov $0.196 yes
2.5.2017 klo 19.47.43 luboKMD 1,55 no
2.5.2017 klo 19.51.44 milonite 0.302085 yes
2.5.2017 klo 19.52.51 Papajager 0.84 yes
2.5.2017 klo 19.56.36 ginetto 0.17893 no
2.5.2017 klo 19.58.06 Codroipo 0.18932 no
2.5.2017 klo 20.01.19 ASNXT 0.29999 yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.02.52 sabotag3x 0,49 yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.07.28 xfunk 0.3 yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.24.31 adamgud 0.25 yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.26.37 rnr 0,22 yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.27.49 kuky004 1$ yes
2.5.2017 klo 20.30.56 soldat13 0.36 no
2.5.2017 klo 20.38.44 v1ceversa 0.38395 no
2.5.2017 klo 20.39.52 billy1989 18425 no
2.5.2017 klo 21.03.17 Sunnymoon 0.267463 no
2.5.2017 klo 21.16.10 veneg 0,40$ yes
2.5.2017 klo 21.16.54 exitplanner 0.427198 no
2.5.2017 klo 21.24.41 Hollowman338 0.39 yes
2.5.2017 klo 21.29.56 perchict $53.52 no
2.5.2017 klo 21.32.20 zuggu-1 0,32 yes
2.5.2017 klo 21.32.42 perchict $$0.5352 (previous answer is my mistake)no
2.5.2017 klo 21.55.32 markj113 $0.62 yes
2.5.2017 klo 21.56.50 nov 0.9
2.5.2017 klo 22.05.19 anks 0,32 yes
2.5.2017 klo 22.32.47 flyer88 0,19564 yes
2.5.2017 klo 22.35.12 piratebenn 0.2486 no
2.5.2017 klo 22.51.36 super55 0.2 yes
2.5.2017 klo 22.54.18 kanoptx 0.22 yes
2.5.2017 klo 22.57.51 rage1337 0,43 yes
2.5.2017 klo 23.06.12 Katewind 0.286usd yes
2.5.2017 klo 23.06.48 hk1509 1 no
2.5.2017 klo 23.46.41 Juicemixer 1 yes

3.5.2017 klo 0.00.34 Synthian 0.309usd yes
3.5.2017 klo 0.07.42 Danimore 0.336 yes
3.5.2017 klo 0.33.04 reffi $1.84 yes
3.5.2017 klo 0.39.49 Starlightbreaker 0.2751 yes
3.5.2017 klo 0.40.11 p2p $1.05 no
3.5.2017 klo 0.49.01 peggy2jj 0.42 yes
3.5.2017 klo 1.09.04 bitcointalk@calvo.pw 0.4356 no
3.5.2017 klo 1.10.05 coingirl87 0,29$ yes



Aikaleima What is your Bitcointalk accountWhat do you guess? (use numbers only)Accepted?
3.5.2017 klo 1.19.31 gbdesai 0.28 yes
3.5.2017 klo 1.19.54 weonchee 0.49599 no
3.5.2017 klo 1.37.19 MrSunshine 0.53448 yes
3.5.2017 klo 1.39.05 Acura3600 0.34 yes
3.5.2017 klo 1.53.34 BitcoinOnFire 0.5 yes
3.5.2017 klo 1.59.34 tave 0.7 no
3.5.2017 klo 2.06.11 R-J-F .43 yes
3.5.2017 klo 2.20.43 dalgubul888@gmail.com $1 no
3.5.2017 klo 2.24.25 snowyNNN 0.277 yes
3.5.2017 klo 2.25.20 presale $1.02333432 no
3.5.2017 klo 2.27.49 pipoinzaghi 0.412 no
3.5.2017 klo 2.28.32 presale $1.02343244 no
3.5.2017 klo 3.22.18 corradokron 0,293 no
3.5.2017 klo 4.44.52 anunnaviewer@gmail.com$2 no
3.5.2017 klo 4.45.43 anunnaviewer $2 no
3.5.2017 klo 6.51.51 kimchanghyun 10.2 no
3.5.2017 klo 7.31.53 mangoiii@naver.com 0.75 no
3.5.2017 klo 7.58.36 BTC-BTC-BTC .49 yes
3.5.2017 klo 8.17.58 tis6219@naver.com 0.365456 no
3.5.2017 klo 8.32.33 Cebb 0.356 yes
3.5.2017 klo 9.50.16 Eth . &  bitcoin.  7461678@GMAIL.COm500$ no
3.5.2017 klo 9.52.18 Chang pilju 0.5254367 no

3.5.2017 klo 10.58.58 dongchang 59.03101149 no
3.5.2017 klo 11.08.13 Amalgamus 0.3211 yes
3.5.2017 klo 11.11.16 3B59Kr7JcoucVjCkq6XDS71YyU2s8gqS130.33 no
3.5.2017 klo 11.55.19 UNMILLON $0.81547878 no
3.5.2017 klo 16.19.20 amadeusj 0.410 no
3.5.2017 klo 17.46.43 Zeehenk 1.21 yes
3.5.2017 klo 18.28.17 bigwater0913@gmail.com0.00031163 no
3.5.2017 klo 18.56.09 sva_h4cky0 2 yes
3.5.2017 klo 19.03.34 mrgold2 0.623 no
3.5.2017 klo 19.03.51 i12bwithu@gmail.com 0.623 no
3.5.2017 klo 19.45.09 mrgold2 $0.623 no
3.5.2017 klo 19.50.22 nuttynoah $0.3725 yes
3.5.2017 klo 19.52.10 nixon99 $0.4125
3.5.2017 klo 20.07.37 lsje8930@naver.com 16120
3.5.2017 klo 21.59.47 redvex7 0,5269871

4.5.2017 klo 2.00.27 Jiddu 0.17
4.5.2017 klo 2.41.19 boacw 0.387
4.5.2017 klo 3.38.06 young61 0.34651245
4.5.2017 klo 3.47.56 Wintermute420 .35
4.5.2017 klo 3.55.32 RichardT $0.75



Aikaleima What is your Bitcointalk accountWhat do you guess? (use numbers only)Accepted?
4.5.2017 klo 5.40.20 Scofield 0.46
4.5.2017 klo 5.44.55 besteum 10$
4.5.2017 klo 8.59.13 16btc 0.0016

4.5.2017 klo 10.15.23 cohcoh9 $0.257943
4.5.2017 klo 10.24.22 cohcoh9 0.257745
4.5.2017 klo 10.24.35 1CenmWfgR2kq5Rn81URhEazscjTm9VYyWV0.651
4.5.2017 klo 11.07.06 lsh0683 0.42331117
4.5.2017 klo 11.10.29 msh8561 0.3981
4.5.2017 klo 17.04.28 lasvegas83 0.38$
4.5.2017 klo 20.47.40 Cyndonald 0.389
4.5.2017 klo 23.39.39 talikila 0.479

5.5.2017 klo 1.39.03 BitCoinDragon $0.37
5.5.2017 klo 2.57.46 1133tt 2.54
5.5.2017 klo 3.10.41 weryo 0.40847
5.5.2017 klo 6.13.01 beor 0.2099

5.5.2017 klo 22.15.03 akasma 0.539
6.5.2017 klo 5.32.58 MAD945 0.54

6.5.2017 klo 19.45.55 joseph7601 0.23454321
6.5.2017 klo 20.04.27 vitscoin1120 0.9172011
6.5.2017 klo 22.24.29 food7 0.66$     (0.00037782)
6.5.2017 klo 22.33.42 food7 0.66$   (0.00037782)
7.5.2017 klo 11.49.50 syberwolfen 0.45
7.5.2017 klo 12.16.13 cryptkeeper1979 0.47
7.5.2017 klo 12.22.23 Big Naturals O.34
7.5.2017 klo 13.28.22 Mrbates .60
7.5.2017 klo 14.16.19 Scrotum 0.365
7.5.2017 klo 15.20.22 Stereotype 0.525
7.5.2017 klo 15.36.21 hansen.ng 0.45
7.5.2017 klo 16.08.18 Mjbmonetarymetals 1.24
7.5.2017 klo 17.41.33 kennyP 0.358693621
7.5.2017 klo 19.18.51 digitalsakurauk 0.42
7.5.2017 klo 19.26.18 boomboom 0.2856312
7.5.2017 klo 20.32.20 VirtualCloudMining 0.273
7.5.2017 klo 21.08.26 tyz 0.31415
7.5.2017 klo 21.20.05 NASdaq 0.5036512
7.5.2017 klo 23.27.22 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary0.416
7.5.2017 klo 23.35.20 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=8937050.35

8.5.2017 klo 4.09.08 noashh 0.4501
8.5.2017 klo 5.25.53 tamer3 1.85
8.5.2017 klo 6.32.49 Eisenkopf64 0.38$
8.5.2017 klo 7.45.06 tomaspark 0.6582
8.5.2017 klo 8.29.07 acdc 0.50231456

http://hansen.ng
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893705


Aikaleima What is your Bitcointalk accountWhat do you guess? (use numbers only)Accepted?
8.5.2017 klo 9.39.09 weonchee 0.4999999

8.5.2017 klo 14.24.19 Thingamajig 0.55 
8.5.2017 klo 18.33.40 Splugen $0.6
8.5.2017 klo 18.49.49 kjadB 0.3256
8.5.2017 klo 20.39.19 Goruno 0.626
8.5.2017 klo 21.41.57
8.5.2017 klo 21.41.58 KLONE 0.5021
8.5.2017 klo 22.34.36 ERossin 0.816
8.5.2017 klo 22.54.37 jrobie79 .635

9.5.2017 klo 7.41.37 CryptoSporidium 0.5036
9.5.2017 klo 10.10.49 tomsmith26 0.4096
9.5.2017 klo 10.17.48 ExtremeFacials.com 0.666
9.5.2017 klo 16.14.16 dgex_victim 0.6023
9.5.2017 klo 20.54.13 blockchainnomad 0.384231
9.5.2017 klo 21.02.16 Roselop 0.268
9.5.2017 klo 23.45.46 Josepino 0.356
10.5.2017 klo 0.52.34 coskunz 0.999
10.5.2017 klo 1.08.49 Elsada 0.439
10.5.2017 klo 1.40.59 burwell39 0.516
10.5.2017 klo 2.00.43 Basimon 0.5039
10.5.2017 klo 2.13.24 waltonvani 0.608
10.5.2017 klo 2.16.56 Mikkiun 0.498

10.5.2017 klo 10.12.11 test 1

http://ExtremeFacials.com


average 0,6134012161
median 0,418 Final price 0,48878
Username Price guess Multiplier Price (KMD)
Goldmaxx 0,5269871 3 900
nelson4lov 0,196 2,95 885
milonite 0,302085 2,9 870
Papajager 0,84 2,85 855
ASNXT 0,29999 2,8 840
sabotag3x 0,49 2,75 825
xfunk 0,3 2,7 810
adamgud 0,25 2,65 795
rnr 0,22 2,6 780
kuky004 1 2,55 765
veneg 0,4 2,5 750
Hollowman338 0,39 2,45 735
zuggu-1 0,32 2,4 720
markj113 0,62 2,35 705
nov 0,9 2,3 690
anks 0,32 2,25 675
flyer88 0,19564 2,2 660
super55 0,2 2,15 645
kanoptx 0,22 2,1 630
rage1337 0,43 2,05 615
Katewind 0,286 2 600
Juicemixer 1 1,95 585
Synthian 0,309 1,9 570
Danimore 0,336 1,85 555
reffi 1,84 1,8 540
Starlightbreaker 0,2751 1,75 525
peggy2jj 0,42 1,7 510
coingirl87 0,29 1,65 495
gbdesai 0,28 1,6 480
MrSunshine 0,53448 1,55 465
Acura3600 0,34 1,5 450
BitcoinOnFire 0,5 1,45 435
R-J-F 0,43 1,4 420
snowyNNN 0,277 1,35 405
BTC-BTC-BTC 0,49 1,3 390
Cebb 0,356 1,25 375
Amalgamus 0,3211 1,2 360
Zeehenk 1,21 1,15 345
sva_h4cky0 2 1,1 330
nuttynoah 0,3725 1,05 315



nixon99 0,4125 1 300 not confirmed
redvex7 0,5269871 1 300 not confirmed
Jiddu 0,17 1 300 not confirmed
boacw 0,387 1 300 not confirmed
young61 0,34651245 1 300 not confirmed
Wintermute420 0,35 1 300 not confirmed
RichardT 0,75 1 300 not confirmed
Scofield 0,46 1 300 not confirmed
besteum 10 1 300 not confirmed
16btc 0,0016 1 300 not confirmed
cohcoh9 0,257943 1 300 not confirmed
1CenmWfgR2kq5Rn81URhEazscjTm9VYyWV0,651 1 300 not confirmed
lsh0683 0,42331117 1 300 not confirmed
msh8561 0,3981 1 300 not confirmed
lasvegas83 0,38 1 300 not confirmed
Cyndonald 0,389 1 300 not confirmed
talikila 0,479 1 300 not confirmed
BitCoinDragon 0,37 1 300 not confirmed
1133tt 2,54 1 300 not confirmed
weryo 0,40847 1 300 not confirmed
beor 0,2099 1 300 not confirmed
akasma 0,539 1 300 not confirmed
MAD945 0,54 1 300 not confirmed
joseph7601 0,23454321 1 300 not confirmed
vitscoin1120 0,9172011 1 300 not confirmed
food7 0,66 1 300 not confirmed
syberwolfen 0,45 1 300 not confirmed
cryptkeeper1979 0,47 1 300 not confirmed
Big Naturals O,34 1 300 not confirmed
Mrbates 0,6 1 300 not confirmed
Scrotum 0,365 1 300 not confirmed
Stereotype 0,525 1 300 not confirmed
hansen.ng 0,45 1 300 not confirmed
Mjbmonetarymetals 1,24 1 300 not confirmed
kennyP 0,358693621 1 300 not confirmed
digitalsakurauk 0,42 1 300 not confirmed
boomboom 0,2856312 1 300 not confirmed
VirtualCloudMining 0,273 1 300 not confirmed
tyz 0,31415 1 300 not confirmed
NASdaq 0,5036512 1 300 not confirmed
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary0,416 1 300 not confirmed
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=8937050,35 1 300 not confirmed
noashh 0,4501 1 300 not confirmed

http://hansen.ng
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893705


tamer3 1,85 1 300 not confirmed
Eisenkopf64 0,38 1 300 not confirmed
tomaspark 0,6582 1 300 not confirmed
acdc 0,50231456 1 300 not confirmed
weonchee 0,4999999 1 300 not confirmed
Thingamajig 0,55 1 300 not confirmed
Splugen 0,6 1 300 not confirmed
kjadB 0,3256 1 300 not confirmed
Goruno 0,626 1 300 not confirmed
KLONE 0,5021 1 300 not confirmed
ERossin 0,816 1 300 not confirmed
jrobie79 0,635 1 300 not confirmed
CryptoSporidium 0,5036 1 300 not confirmed
tomsmith26 0,4096 1 300 not confirmed
ExtremeFacials.com 0,666 1 300 not confirmed
dgex_victim 0,6023 1 300 not confirmed
blockchainnomad 0,384231 1 300 not confirmed
Roselop 0,268 1 300 not confirmed

http://ExtremeFacials.com


Username Price guess Multiplier Price (KMD)
16btc 0,0016 1 300 not confirmed
Jiddu 0,17 1 300 not confirmed
flyer88 0,19564 2,2 660
nelson4lov 0,196 2,95 885
super55 0,2 2,15 645
beor 0,2099 1 300 not confirmed
rnr 0,22 2,6 780
kanoptx 0,22 2,1 630
joseph7601 0,23454321 1 300 not confirmed
adamgud 0,25 2,65 795
cohcoh9 0,257943 1 300 not confirmed
Roselop 0,268 1 300 not confirmed
VirtualCloudMining 0,273 1 300 not confirmed
Starlightbreaker 0,2751 1,75 525
snowyNNN 0,277 1,35 405
gbdesai 0,28 1,6 480
boomboom 0,2856312 1 300 not confirmed
Katewind 0,286 2 600
coingirl87 0,29 1,65 495
ASNXT 0,29999 2,8 840
xfunk 0,3 2,7 810
milonite 0,302085 2,9 870
Synthian 0,309 1,9 570
tyz 0,31415 1 300 not confirmed
zuggu-1 0,32 2,4 720
anks 0,32 2,25 675
Amalgamus 0,3211 1,2 360
kjadB 0,3256 1 300 not confirmed
Danimore 0,336 1,85 555
Acura3600 0,34 1,5 450
Big Naturals 0,34 1 300 not confirmed
young61 0,34651245 1 300 not confirmed
Wintermute420 0,35 1 300 not confirmed
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=8937050,35 1 300 not confirmed
Cebb 0,356 1,25 375
kennyP 0,358693621 1 300 not confirmed
Scrotum 0,365 1 300 not confirmed
BitCoinDragon 0,37 1 300 not confirmed
nuttynoah 0,3725 1,05 315
lasvegas83 0,38 1 300 not confirmed
Eisenkopf64 0,38 1 300 not confirmed
blockchainnomad 0,384231 1 300 not confirmed
boacw 0,387 1 300 not confirmed
Cyndonald 0,389 1 300 not confirmed
Hollowman338 0,39 2,45 735
msh8561 0,3981 1 300 not confirmed
veneg 0,4 2,5 750
weryo 0,40847 1 300 not confirmed
tomsmith26 0,4096 1 300 not confirmed
nixon99 0,4125 1 300 not confirmed
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary0,416 1 300 not confirmed
peggy2jj 0,42 1,7 510
digitalsakurauk 0,42 1 300 not confirmed
lsh0683 0,42331117 1 300 not confirmed
rage1337 0,43 2,05 615

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893705
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=913514;sa=summary


R-J-F 0,43 1,4 420
syberwolfen 0,45 1 300 not confirmed
hansen.ng 0,45 1 300 not confirmed
noashh 0,4501 1 300 not confirmed
Scofield 0,46 1 300 not confirmed
cryptkeeper1979 0,47 1 300 not confirmed
talikila 0,479 1 300 not confirmed

0,48878 sabotag3x 0,49 2,75 825 0,6790123457 560,1851852
0,48878 BTC-BTC-BTC 0,49 1,3 390 0,3209876543 264,8148148

weonchee 0,4999999 1 300 not confirmed
BitcoinOnFire 0,5 1,45 435
KLONE 0,5021 1 300 not confirmed
acdc 0,50231456 1 300 not confirmed
CryptoSporidium 0,5036 1 300 not confirmed
NASdaq 0,5036512 1 300 not confirmed
Stereotype 0,525 1 300 not confirmed
Goldmaxx 0,5269871 3 900
redvex7 0,5269871 1 300 not confirmed
MrSunshine 0,53448 1,55 465
akasma 0,539 1 300 not confirmed
MAD945 0,54 1 300 not confirmed
Thingamajig 0,55 1 300 not confirmed
Mrbates 0,6 1 300 not confirmed
Splugen 0,6 1 300 not confirmed
dgex_victim 0,6023 1 300 not confirmed
markj113 0,62 2,35 705
Goruno 0,626 1 300 not confirmed
jrobie79 0,635 1 300 not confirmed
1CenmWfgR2kq5Rn81URhEazscjTm9VYyWV0,651 1 300 not confirmed
tomaspark 0,6582 1 300 not confirmed
food7 0,66 1 300 not confirmed
ExtremeFacials.com 0,666 1 300 not confirmed
RichardT 0,75 1 300 not confirmed
ERossin 0,816 1 300 not confirmed
Papajager 0,84 2,85 855
nov 0,9 2,3 690
vitscoin1120 0,9172011 1 300 not confirmed
kuky004 1 2,55 765
Juicemixer 1 1,95 585
Zeehenk 1,21 1,15 345
Mjbmonetarymetals 1,24 1 300 not confirmed
reffi 1,84 1,8 540
tamer3 1,85 1 300 not confirmed
sva_h4cky0 2 1,1 330
1133tt 2,54 1 300 not confirmed
besteum 10 1 300 not confirmed

http://hansen.ng
http://ExtremeFacials.com

